Towable Boom Lifts For Tree Work in USA
1. What’s the Towable Boom Lifts For Tree?
Towable boom lifts for tree is a specialized aerial lift designed to be towed behind a vehicle for
tree pruning and maintenance. These lifts typically feature telescoping arms that can reach high
branches and provide workers with a stable platform to safely approach and work on trees. They
are commonly used by arborists, landscapers, and tree care professionals to perform pruning,
trimming, and other tree maintenance tasks at heights that are not easily accessible with
traditional equipment. The towable lift provides an efficient, safe and convenient solution

Platform
Height
Working
Height
Overall
Dimensions
Platform
Size(mm)
Machine
Weight
Working
Radius
Load
Capacity
(m) (m) (mm) (T) (m) (kg)
THZB-10-200 10 12 6300*1680*2100 900*700 1.7 5.5 200
THZB-12-200 12 14 7300*1680*2100 900*700 2 6.5 200
THZB-14-200 14 16 6800*1680*2100 900*700 2.4 8.5 200
THZB-16-200 16 18 6900*1680*2200 900*700 2.6 10.5 200
THZB-18-200 18 20 7600*1800*2250 900*700 4.3 11 200
THZB-20-200 19.8 22 6900*1900*2250 900*700 4.5 11 200
Customization 1.Standard power is AC/Diesel/Petrol power, DC power can be customized, you can also choose 1
or 2 power types combined;
2.Can add assisted walking device;